Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Total Expenditures

Honorariums

oOlIococoococooo

Clear Hills County

Council Expenditure Report

For the Year to Date Period Ending January 31, 2016

Employer
Contributions

Slooooocoo

Training

Sl ocoocoooo

Travel &
Subsistence

Cloooocooo

Membership
& Conference
Fees

249

Internet
45
50

45
60

95
295

Other Costs

o ocooc oo o

Totals

294

50

0

a5

60

249

95

793



