Clear Hills County Council Expenditure Report For the Year to Date Period Ending January 31, 2016

	Honorariums	Employer Contributions	Training	Travel & Subsistence	Membership & Conference Fees	Internet	Other Costs	Totals
Ward 1	0	0	0	0	249	45	0	294
Ward 2	0	0	0	n	0	50	0	
Ward 3	0	n	n	0	_		0	50
Ward 4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	U	U	Ü	0	0	45	0	45
Ward 5	0	0	0	0	0	60	0	60
Ward 6	0	0	0	0	249	0	n	249
Ward 7	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	
Total Expenditures	_	<u>~</u>	<u>~</u>	<u>o</u>	<u>U</u>	<u>95</u>	<u>U</u>	<u>95</u>
. Otal Expellattates	U	U	U	U	498	295	0	793